2025-001-1145
Project Title:
Location:
Supplier:
Address:
Contact Number:
TIN Number:
                   Please  quote your  lowest price  on  the items/ listed below, subject to the General
conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your  quotation duly
signed by your representative not later than September 10, 2025 in the return envelope attached herewith.
Note:
1 All entries must be type written.
2 Delivery period is within 15 calendar days
3 Warranty shall be for the period of six months (6) months for supplies and materials,
one (1) year for equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.
4 Price validity shall be for the period of thirty (30) calendar days.
5 G-eps registration certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.
6 Suppliers shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
1 8 pcs
2 16 pcs
3 12 pcs
4 4 pcs
5 8 gal
6 3 pcs
7 2 pc
8 1 pcs
9 100 tubes
10 10 pcs
11 400 box
12 1 pcs
13 10 pcs
14 3 pcs
15 5 pcs
16 4 pcs
17 5 pcs
18 6 pcs.
19 8 pcs
20 30 pcs
21 5 kls
22 2 ks
23 5 kls
Boxtype Stainless Gutter 0.4mm thk x 24"
PVC Orange 3" Ø
PVC Orange 3" elbow 90 deg
Marine Plywood 1/4"
Good Lumber 2"x2"x10'
CWN # 3
CWN # 1-1/2
CWN # 2
TOTAL PRICE
Province of Oriental Mindoro
PhilGeps Ref: No.  Mun. Compound, Maligaya, Gloria, Oriental Mindoro
Supply and Delivery of Materials for the Repair, Maintenance and
Improvement of Municipal Building: MSWDO Building
Municipality of Gloria
Project Number:  Date:  September 6, 2025
Quotation No.:2025-NP-063
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
ITEM NO.
CELSO S. SEMILLA, JR., ENP
MPDC/BAC Chairman
QTY. UNIT
Pre-painted Multi Rib 5.8mx1.05mx.5mm (Green)
Wall Capping 0.5mm x 16"
UNIT PRICE
Ridge Roll # 0.5mm x 24"
Side Flashing 0.5mm x 16"
Pre-Painted G.I. Sheet 0.5mm thk green
Roof Paint Green
Paint brush # 4
Nail Gun
Nail gun nail
DESCRIPTION
Silicon Sealant
Republic of the Philippines
2"x3"x10' Good Lumber
2"x4"x10' Good Lumber
Fiber Cement Board 12"x 8'x 12mm Thk
Wood Text Screew # 2"
Blind Rivet 1/8"x1/2"
24 2 kg
25 4 clips
26 1 Lit
27 1 pcs
28 3 bags
29 1 pcs
30 2 tins
31 2 tins
32 7 gal
33 7 gal
34 2 gal
35 4 pcs
36 2 pcs
37 4 pcs
38 10 pcs
39 5 pcs
40 2 gal
41 2 pairs
TOTAL
______________________
______________________
Warranty:                  ______________________
Price Validity:            ______________________
                          After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote
       you on the item at     prices noted above
Canvass By:
Roller # 7
Baby Roller
Paint Brush # 2
Sand Paper # 100
Sand Paper # 120
Glazing Putty
Putty Knife
Solignum
Paint Brush # 2"
Portland Cement Type -1
Fine Sand (Bongabong)
Flat Latex White
Semi Gloss Latex White
Flat Wall Enamel White
Quick Drying Enamel White
Paint Thinner
Nylon String # 60
Concrete Nail # 3"
                    Date
Printed Name / Signature
Tel. No./Cellphone No.
e-mail address
JOANNA MARIE L. SAGUID
Municipal BAC Canvasser